
Welcome to the Bishop Blanchet Parent Association!

The Parent Association brings Bishop Blanchet parents and guardians together to help strengthen and support the
entire school community by hosting evenings featuring speakers and important topics, assisting in school events
and encouraging families to get to know each other. Just as we encourage our students to become involved at
school and meet new friends, parents also find these years to be an important time to make connections with
other parents, while finding ways to be involved in our community. The Bishop Blanchet community is based on a
partnership that includes all of us - parents, students, teachers, administrative staff and alumni. Your participation
is a vital part of this partnership. As a parent or guardian of a Bishop Blanchet student, you are automatically a
member of the Parent Association-- but we hope you will find ways to be involved in what we do.

The calendar below includes all the events that the Parent Association plays a role in. Not all of these events are
sponsored by PA, but we do need volunteers for most. Those under the second section “Important Weeks” are for
information only and do not need parent volunteers.
Please note: The events listed in this document are accurate as of the date of publication. Be sure to check the
BBHS website regularly as events may be added or updated!

Your 2023-24 Parent Association Co-Chairs,
JJ Horner, Aly Medina and Molly Ruddy
BBHSParentAssociation@gmail.com

Events that need Parent Volunteers
Tuesday, August 22 New Parent/Guardian Welcome
Wednesday, August 30 Parent Association Meeting (Parent Reps only) 6pm-8pm
Thursday, September 7 Curriculum Night, 6:30pm
Saturday, September 9 Quad Dance & Freshman BBQ - sponsored by Freshman Class
Sunday, September 17 Senior Cruise, 5-8:30pm, Argosy Cruises
Friday, September 29 Pre-Homecoming Football Game Social in partnership with Boosters/Development
Saturday, September 30 Homecoming Dance - sponsored by the ASB
Wednesday, October 18 Open House
Thursday, October 26 School Safety Parent Presentation 6-8pm
Friday, October 27 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lunch—12th Grade Parents
Friday, October 31 Halloween Desserts & Treats
Wednesday, December 6 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lunch—11th Grade Parents
Friday, December 8 Mass of the Immaculate Conception, & Grandparents Reception
Saturday, January 20 Winter Ball - sponsored by Sophomore Class
Wednesday, February 7 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lunch – 10th Grade Parents
Wednesday, March 6 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lunch – 9th Grade Parents
Saturday, March 9 Bishop Blanchet Auction
Saturday, March 16 Spring Tolo - sponsored by Junior Class
March TBD Parent Education Night - Mental Health Presentation 6-8pm
Tuesday April 9 Blood Drive - Red Cross/Global Health Club - 2:30pm to 6:30pm - PA volunteers
Wednesday, May 8 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Lunch – All Parents
Saturday, May 18 Senior Prom - sponsored by Senior Class
Monday, June 3 Baccalaureate Mass and Commencement
Monday/Tues, June 3/4 Last Blast, overnight - 12th Grade Parents

Important Weeks
September 25-29 Homecoming Week
January 29-February 2 Catholic Schools Week
February 5-9 National School Counseling Week
March 11-16 Tradition Week
May 6-10 Faculty/Staff Appreciation Week

Grade-Level Parent/Guardian Parties:

Frosh: 10/28/23 Juniors 9/16/23

Sophomores: 10/7/23 Seniors 9/22/23


